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Perth County 

Listowel DSS 

155 Maitland Avenue South 

Listowel, ON 
N4W 2M4 

291-1880 

291-5590 (Fax) 

PHE Head: Amanda Kaye 

Amanda.Kaye@ed.amdsb.ca 

Principal: Scott Bannerman 

 

Mitchell DHS 

95 Francis Street 

Mitchell, ON 

N0K 1N0 

348-8495 
348-4224 (Fax) 

PHE Head: Carly McLeod 

Carly.Mcleod@ed.amdsb.ca 

Principal: Derek Laidlaw 

 

St. Marys DCVI 

338 Elizabeth Street 

St. Marys, ON 

N4X 1B6 

284-1731 

284-4042 
PHE Head: Ian Moore 

Ian.Moore@ed.amdsb.ca 

Principal: Petra Goetz 

 

St. Michael CSS 

240 Oakdale Avenue 

Stratford, ON 

N5A 7W2 

271-0890 

271-8250 (Fax) 

AD: Mark Dewan 
mdewan@huronperthcatholic.ca 

Principal: Chris Grace 

 

 

Stratford District Secondary School 

428 Forman Avenue 

Stratford, ON 

N5A 6R7 

271-9740 

271-7834 (Fax) 

PHE Head: Marcie Stears Sem 1 

Kerry.Thompson@ed.amdsb.ca 
Principal: Deeanne Deelstra 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Huron County 

Central Huron SS 

165 Princess Street East 

Clinton, ON 

N0M 1L0 

482-3471 
482-9718 (Fax) 

PHE Head: Cindy Carter 

Cynthia.Carter@ed.amdsb.ca 

Principal: Scott Richardson 

 

F.E. Madill SS 

Box 120 

231 Victoria Street East 

Wingham, ON 

N0G 2W0 

357-1800 

357-4137 (Fax) 
PHE Head: Daryl Wheeler 

Daryl.Wheeler@ed.amdsb.ca 

Principal: Katie Wilson 

 

Goderich DCI 

260 South Street 

Goderich, ON 

N7A 3M5 

524- 7353 

524-1710 (Fax) 

PHE Head: Nicole Machan 
Nicole.Machan@ed.amdsb.ca 

Principal: Lucy Langis 

 

St. Anne’s CSS 

353 Ontario Street 

Clinton, ON 

N0M 1L0 

482-5454 

482-5456 (Fax) 

PHE Head: Steve Geiger 

sgeiger@huronperthcatholic.ca 
Principal: Renita Roxburgh 

 

South Huron DHS 

92 Gidley Street East 

Exeter, ON 

N0M 1S6 

235-0880 

235-3461 (Fax) 

Head: Ryan Soldan 

Ryan.Soldan@ed.amdsb.ca 

Principal: Jenalyn Ignor 
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